
UMass Lowell (0-2) -vs- Massachusetts (1-1)
2/19/2022 at Amherst, Mass. (Garber Field)

 
 

 
 
UMass Lowell Goals: Davis, Jake (3); Giachello, Domenic (2); Foley, Conor (2); Clark, Dakota (1); Moss, Christian (1) 
Assists: Harvath, Nick (1); McDonough, Liam (1) 
 
Massachusetts Goals: Tobin, Mike (3); Procyk, Gabriel (3); Tobin, Kevin (2); Connolly, Chris (2); Caddigan, James (2); Liljeberg, Logan (1);
Breyo, Grant (1); O'Leary, Shane (1); Hill, Matthew (1); Hoynes, Tim (1); Cummings, Jackson (1); Bregman, Mason (1) 
Assists: Tobin, Kevin (3); Tobin, Mike (2); Caddigan, James (2); Liljeberg, Logan (1); Connolly, Chris (1); Arrant, Dillon (1); O'Leary, Shane
(1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Garber Field
Penalties: Stevens, Cody 1st/12:40; Chairs, Alex 1st/10:33; Flynn, Eric 1st/09:18; Dulac, Jake 1st/04:37; Katin, Charles 1st/03:03; D'Amico,
Zach 2nd/12:30; Foley, Conor 2nd/08:32; Giachello, Domenic 2nd/05:21; Towey, Adam 3rd/14:02; Eisenstadt, Sam 3rd/06:44; Weigand,
Matt 3rd/01:54; Tepper, Jack 4th/12:36; Gump, Jack 4th/08:15; TEAM 4th/03:27; Siebert, Jack 4th/00:02
Officials: Tim McCaffery; Tim Genecco; Derek Franzen

Date: 2/19/2022
Attendance: 235

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
UMass Lowell 3 1 2 3 9
Massachusetts 8 3 5 3 19

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
UMass Lowell 9 2 17 12 40
Massachusetts 18 15 11 12 56

Shots On Goal
UMass Lowell 6 2 7 7 22
Massachusetts 11 9 6 9 35

Saves
UMass Lowell 3 6 1 6 16
Massachusetts 3 1 5 4 13

Turnovers
UMass Lowell 3 8 4 4 19
Massachusetts 4 4 2 4 14

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
UMass Lowell 2-3 1-4 1-1 5-7 9-15
Massachusetts 4-4 6-6 5-5 5-5 20-20

Ground Balls
UMass Lowell 3 7 7 7 24
Massachusetts 12 9 8 11 40

Face Offs
UMass Lowell 2 3 6 2 13
Massachusetts 9 2 1 5 17

Extra Man Opportunities
UMass Lowell 1 0 3 3 2-7
Massachusetts 4 3 0 1 7-8



UMass Lowell 9

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN

M 2 Giachello, Domenic 2 0 2 5 2 2 0 -
1-

01:00
M 3 Laforge, Kyle 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 - -
M 8 Clark, Dakota 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 - -
A 10 Davis, Jake 3 0 3 4 0 0 0 - -

A 18 Foley, Conor 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 -
1-

01:00

D 19 Stevens, Cody 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -
1-

01:00

D 27 Tepper, Jack 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 -
1-

00:30

D 29 Chairs, Alex 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -
1-

01:00
G 43 Macrina, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
A 48 Wiles, Brian 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 - -

1 Harvath, Nick 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 - -
4 Desmarais, Calvin 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
5 Greco, Ben 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
9 Deso, Colin 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
11 Lawhorn, Riley 0 0 0 5 1 2 0 - -
14 Tismo, Trevor 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
17 Quinlan, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 - -
20 Murphy, Garrett 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
22 McDonough, Liam 0 1 1 3 9 0 0 13-30 -

24 Flynn, Eric 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -
1-

01:00
25 Carroll, Mason 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
31 Longo, Justin 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -

41 Katin, Charles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30

44 D'Amico, Zach 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

01:00
47 Marks, Andrew 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 - -
50 Moss, Christian 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 - -
77 Sears, Khairi 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
93 Perkins, Nolan 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -

Totals 9 2 11 40 24 19 5 13-30
8-

07:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
43 Macrina, Paul 30:00 11 9 L
4 Desmarais, Calvin 30:00 8 7



Massachusetts 19

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
A 2 Liljeberg, Logan 1 1 2 3 3 0 1 - -
A 10 Connolly, Chris 2 1 3 6 1 2 0 - -

D 19 Dulac, Jake 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 -
1-

01:00
G 21 Knote, Matt 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -
A 23 Caddigan, James 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 - -

D 27 Towey, Adam 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -
1-

01:00

M 32 Weigand, Matt 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

00:30
M 33 Hill, Matthew 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 - -
M 40 Hammett, Caleb 0 0 0 1 10 1 0 13-20 -

D 44 Eisenstadt, Sam 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 -
1-

01:00

0 Siebert, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30
1 Tobin, Mike 3 2 5 4 1 0 2 - -
3 Henry, Ryan 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2-4 -
4 Roth, Cam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
5 Kaminska, Aidane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
6 Tobin, Kevin 2 3 5 5 2 1 0 - -

7 Gump, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

01:00
8 Hochman, Zack 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2-6 -
9 Crehan, John 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 - -
11 Sericolo, Anthony 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
12 Cantwell, Ben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
13 Hoff, Brady 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
16 Procyk, Gabriel 3 0 3 6 1 1 0 - -
17 Breyo, Grant 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 - -
18 Arrant, Dillon 0 1 1 6 0 1 0 - -
22 Caddigan, Matt 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - -
24 Quinn, Owen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
25 Wittmaack, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
26 Fitzpatrick, Ryan 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
28 O'Leary, Shane 1 1 2 4 0 1 0 - -
29 Bluse, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
30 Elmo, Dom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
31 Towne, Quinn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
35 Hoynes, Tim 1 0 1 4 0 1 0 - -
36 Birse, Sebo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
37 Krisch, John 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
38 Mattson, Sam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
41 Petitto, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
42 Tyson, Coltrane 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
45 Kearney, Zack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
54 Relovsky, Zachary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
55 Cutinella, Kevin 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
77 Cummings, Jackson 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
99 Bregman, Mason 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 - -

Totals 19 11 30 56 40 14 10 17-30
7-

05:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
21 Knote, Matt 54:07 7 12 W
29 Bluse, Tyler 2:00 0 1
30 Elmo, Dom 3:53 2 0



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By UMLM UMASS
1st 14:25 Giachello, Domenic (3) Unassisted 1 0
1st 12:50 Davis, Jake (4) Unassisted 2 0
1st 12:26 Tobin, Kevin (3) (UP) Unassisted 2 1
1st 11:42 Liljeberg, Logan (4) O'Leary, Shane 2 2
1st 10:33 Caddigan, James (1) Liljeberg, Logan 2 3
1st 10:09 Connolly, Chris (2) (UP) Caddigan, James 2 4
1st 08:55 Tobin, Kevin (4) (UP) Connolly, Chris 2 5
1st 07:40 Tobin, Mike (1) Arrant, Dillon 2 6
1st 02:52 Breyo, Grant (2) (UP) Unassisted 2 7
1st 01:26 Moss, Christian (1) Unassisted 3 7
1st 00:02 Tobin, Mike (2) Unassisted 3 8
2nd 12:19 Procyk, Gabriel (1) (UP) Tobin, Kevin 3 9
2nd 07:05 O'Leary, Shane (4) Tobin, Mike 3 10
2nd 06:47 Davis, Jake (5) McDonough, Liam 4 10
2nd 04:59 Procyk, Gabriel (2) (UP) Unassisted 4 11
3rd 14:02 Giachello, Domenic (5) Unassisted 5 11
3rd 12:23 Caddigan, James (2) Tobin, Mike 5 12
3rd 10:19 Hoynes, Tim Tobin, Kevin 5 13
3rd 09:25 Hill, Matthew (1) Unassisted 5 14
3rd 08:49 Tobin, Mike (3) Unassisted 5 15
3rd 01:21 Foley, Conor (5) (UP) Harvath, Nick 6 15
3rd 00:10 Connolly, Chris (3) Tobin, Kevin 6 16
4th 12:15 Procyk, Gabriel (3) (UP) Caddigan, James 6 17
4th 05:53 Clark, Dakota (3) Unassisted 7 17
4th 04:30 Bregman, Mason (1) Unassisted 7 18
4th 03:27 Cummings, Jackson (1) Unassisted 7 19
4th 02:55 Foley, Conor (6) (UP) Unassisted 8 19
4th 02:00 Davis, Jake (6) Unassisted 9 19

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 12:40 UMLM Stevens, Cody 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
1st 10:33 UMLM Chairs, Alex 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
1st 09:18 UMLM Flynn, Eric 01:00 SLASHING
1st 04:37 UMASS Dulac, Jake 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
1st 03:03 UMLM Katin, Charles 00:30 OFFSIDE
2nd 12:30 UMLM D'Amico, Zach 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
2nd 08:32 UMLM Foley, Conor 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
2nd 05:21 UMLM Giachello, Domenic 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
3rd 14:02 UMASS Towey, Adam 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
3rd 06:44 UMASS Eisenstadt, Sam 01:00 SLASHING
3rd 01:54 UMASS Weigand, Matt 00:30 HOLDING
4th 12:36 UMLM Tepper, Jack 00:30 INTERFERENCE
4th 08:15 UMASS Gump, Jack 01:00 SLASHING
4th 03:27 UMASS TEAM 00:30 ILLEGAL PROCEDURE
4th 00:02 UMASS Siebert, Jack 00:30 HOLDING


